STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:9002 BUS: 19-936

Run ID:
Run Description:

HUT. 001
TO HUTCHI NSON

Stop Time Stop Location

06:45 AM METRO BASE

06:55 AM PEGG RD SW,30315 & POMONA CIR SW,30315

06:56 AM 441 POMONA CIR SW, 30315

06:59 AM 2512 PERKERSON RD SW,30315

07:00 AM AVERY RD SW,30315 & PERKERSON RD SW,30315

07:01 AM PERKERSON RD SW,30315 & LANGSTON DR SW,30315
07:03 AM SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315 & YALE PL SW,30315

07:04 AM SPRINGDALE CIR SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315
07:06 AM SPRINGDALE CIR SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE PL SW,30315
07:07 AM PEGG RD SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE CIR SW,30315

07:08 AM SPRINGDALE RD SW & JEFFERSON AVE SW,30315

07:09 AM QUAKER ST SW,30315 & SPRING GARDEN DR SW,30315
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY

Run ID: HUT. 101

Run Description:

FROM HUTCHI NSON

Stop Time Stop Location

01:29 PM Deadhead - LAKEWOOD BASE

01:36 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY

02:38 PM PEGG RD SW,30315 & POMONA CIR SW,30315

02:40 PM 441 POMONA CIR SW, 30315

02:43 PM 2512 PERKERSON RD SW,30315

02:43 PM QUAKER ST SW,30315 & SPRING GARDEN DR SW,30315
02:45 PM SPRINGDALE RD SW & JEFFERSON AVE SW,30315

02:46 PM PEGG RD SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE CIR SW,30315

02:48 PM SPRINGDALE CIR SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE PL SW,30315
02:49 PM SPRINGDALE CIR SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315
02:51 PM SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315 & YALE PL SW,30315

02:54 PM PERKERSON RD SW,30315 & LANGSTON DR SW,30315
02:58 PM 651 LANGSTON DR SW,30315

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE 1D:9009 BUS: 21-007
Run ID: HUT. 003
Run Description: TO HUTCHI NSON
Stop Time Stop Location
06:43 AM LAKEWOOD BASE
06:58 AM 2905 3RD AVE SW,30315 (VILLAS APT)
07:03 AM DIANA DR SW,30315 & WANDA CIR SW,30315
07:04 AM STEVE DR SW & DIANA DR SW
07:04 AM STEVE DR SW & WANDA CIR SW
07:07 AM BEELER DR SW,30315 & CONNELL AVE SW,30315
07:09 AM 501 CONNELL AVE SW @ TRAILER PARK
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY
Run ID: HUT. 103
Run Description: FROM HUTCHI NSON
Stop Time Stop Location
01:59 PM Deadhead - LAKEWOOD BASE
01:59 PM LAKEWOOD BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY
02:38 PM 2905 3RD AVE SW,30315 (VILLAS APT)
02:43 PM DIANA DR SW,30315 & WANDA CIR SW,30315
02:44 PM STEVE DR SW & DIANA DR SW
02:45 PM STEVE DR SW & WANDA CIR SW
02:49 PM BEELER DR SW,30315 & CONNELL AVE SW,30315
02:52 PM 501 CONNELL AVE SW @ TRAILER PARK

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:9010 BUS: 23-025
Run ID: HUT. 002
Run Description: TO HUTCHI NSON
Stop Time Stop Location
06:47 AM LAKEWOOD BASE
07:00 AM 8TH ST SW & 3RD AVE SW
07:01 AM 1ST AVE SW,30315 & GRAND AVE SW,30315
07:03 AM MT ZION RD SW,30354 & 5TH ST SW,30315
07:03 AM 5TH ST SW & 1ST AVE SW
07:05 AM 1ST AVE SE & MT ZION RD SE
07:09 AM SOLOMON'S TEMPLE 2836 SPRINGDALE RD SW 30315
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY
Run ID: HUT. 102
Run Description: FROM HUTCHI NSON
Stop Time Stop Location
01:53 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE
01:59 PM LAKEWOOD BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: HUTCHINSON ELEMENTARY
02:37 PM 8TH ST SW & 3RD AVE SW
02:39 PM 1ST AVE SW,30315 & GRAND AVE SW,30315
02:43 PM MT ZION RD SW,30354 & 5TH ST SW,30315
02:44 PM 5TH ST SW & 1ST AVE SW
02:49 PM 1ST AVE SE & MT ZION RD SE
02:55 PM SOLOMON'S TEMPLE 2836 SPRINGDALE RD SW 30315

Page



